Matches Information

Order
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Round Home Team

1

Chicago Red
Stars - Gately

Houstan Dash -
Cowan

OL Reign -
Hodza

Washington
Spirit - TBD

Washington
Spirit - TBD

Chicago Red
Stars - Gately

Houstan Dash -
Cowan

OL Reign -
Hodza

OL Reign -
Hodza

Chicago Red
Stars - Gately

Washington
Spirit - TBD

Houstan Dash -
Cowan

Houstan Dash -
Cowan

Chicago Red
Stars - Gately

OL Reign -
Hodza

Washington
Spirit - TBD

Away Team

OL Reign -
Hodza

Washington
Spirit - TBD

Houstan Dash -
Cowan

Chicago Red
Stars - Gately

OL Reign -
Hodza

Houstan Dash -
Cowan

Washington
Spirit - TBD

Chicago Red
Stars - Gately

Houstan Dash -
Cowan

Washington
Spirit - TBD

OL Reign -
Hodza

Chicago Red
Stars - Gately

Washington
Spirit - TBD

OL Reign -
Hodza

Houstan Dash -
Cowan

Chicago Red
Stars - Gately

Date

04/12/2025
[Sat]

04/12/2025
[Sat]

04/26/2025
[Sat]

04/26/2025
[Sat]

05/03/2025
[Sat]

05/03/2025
[Sat]

05/10/2025
[Sat]

05/10/2025
[Sat]

05/17/2025
[Sat]

05/17/2025
[Sat]

05/31/2025
[Sat]

05/31/2025
[Sat]

06/07/2025
[Sat]

06/07/2025
[Sat]

06/14/2025
[Sat]

06/14/2025
[Sat]

Start Time
1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

End Time
2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

Location

Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School

Field
Rear Field 5

Rear Field 6

Rear Field 5

Rear Field 6

Rear Field 5

Rear Field 6

Rear Field 5

Rear Field 6

Rear Field 5

Rear Field 6

Rear Field 5

Rear Field 6

Rear Field 5

Rear Field 6

Rear Field 5

Rear Field 6



