Matches Information

Order	Round	Home Team	Away Team	Date	Start Time	End Time	Location	Field
1	1	Chicago Red Stars - Gately	OL Reign - Hodza	04/12/2025 [Sat]	1:00PM	2:15PM	Thomas Jefferson Elementary School	Rear Field 5
2	1	Houstan Dash - Cowan	Washington Spirit - TBD	04/12/2025 [Sat]	1:00PM	2:15PM	Thomas Jefferson Elementary School	Rear Field 6
3	2	OL Reign - Hodza	Houstan Dash - Cowan	04/26/2025 [Sat]	1:00PM	2:15PM	Thomas Jefferson Elementary School	Rear Field 5
4	2	Washington Spirit - TBD	Chicago Red Stars - Gately	04/26/2025 [Sat]	1:00PM	2:15PM	Thomas Jefferson Elementary School	Rear Field 6
5	3	Washington Spirit - TBD	OL Reign - Hodza	05/03/2025 [Sat]	1:00PM	2:15PM	Thomas Jefferson Elementary School	Rear Field 5
6	3	Chicago Red Stars - Gately	Houstan Dash - Cowan	05/03/2025 [Sat]	1:00PM	2:15PM	Thomas Jefferson Elementary School	Rear Field 6
7	4	Houstan Dash - Cowan	Washington Spirit - TBD	05/10/2025 [Sat]	1:00PM	2:15PM	Thomas Jefferson Elementary School	Rear Field 5
8	4	OL Reign - Hodza	Chicago Red Stars - Gately	05/10/2025 [Sat]	1:00PM	2:15PM	Thomas Jefferson Elementary School	Rear Field 6
9	5	OL Reign - Hodza	Houstan Dash - Cowan	05/17/2025 [Sat]	1:00PM	2:15PM	Thomas Jefferson Elementary School	Rear Field 5
10	5	Chicago Red Stars - Gately	Washington Spirit - TBD	05/17/2025 [Sat]	1:00PM	2:15PM	Thomas Jefferson Elementary School	Rear Field 6
11	6	Washington Spirit - TBD	OL Reign - Hodza	05/31/2025 [Sat]	1:00PM	2:15PM	Thomas Jefferson Elementary School	Rear Field 5
12	6	Houstan Dash - Cowan	Chicago Red Stars - Gately	05/31/2025 [Sat]	1:00PM	2:15PM	Thomas Jefferson Elementary School	Rear Field 6
13	7	Houstan Dash - Cowan	Washington Spirit - TBD	06/07/2025 [Sat]	1:00PM	2:15PM	Thomas Jefferson Elementary School	Rear Field 5
14	7	Chicago Red Stars - Gately	OL Reign - Hodza	06/07/2025 [Sat]	1:00PM	2:15PM	Thomas Jefferson Elementary School	Rear Field 6
15	8	OL Reign - Hodza	Houstan Dash - Cowan	06/14/2025 [Sat]	1:00PM	2:15PM	Thomas Jefferson Elementary School	Rear Field 5
16	8	Washington Spirit - TBD	Chicago Red Stars - Gately	06/14/2025 [Sat]	1:00PM	2:15PM	Thomas Jefferson Elementary School	Rear Field 6